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Women / 4 / SRA1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Anderson198
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.775 9.4259.500 37.825
3 1 4 6 1 

1 

Devin Thorpe194
Aerial Athletics

8.925 9.550 9.4509.600 37.525
8 2T 1T 2T 2T

2T

Nico Weinhauser323
Discover

9.175 9.450 9.5009.400 37.525
2 5 6T 1 2T

2T

Anna Chester532
Love

9.000 9.550 9.4009.450 37.400
6 2T 5 7 4 

4 

Eugenia Valenzuela398
HGA

8.800 9.550 9.0509.600 37.000
11 2T 1T 15 5 

5 

Addison Bayless141
AIM Texans

8.825 9.250 9.3759.275 36.725
9T 7 8 8 6 

6 

Kimberly Shen555
Maximum Woodlands

8.950 9.100 9.4509.125 36.625
7 8 10T 2T 7 

7 

Kameryn Getman543
Mary Jane's

9.300 9.400 9.2508.425 36.375
1 6 20 13 8 

8 

Lindsay LaFollette363
Flips Texas

8.750 9.000 9.4509.075 36.275
13 10T 13 2T 9 

9 

Hannah Klemm648
Reflex

9.100 9.050 9.3008.775 36.225
4 9 18 12 10 

10 

Abby Bale391
HGA

8.825 8.900 9.3259.100 36.150
9T 12T 12 10T 11 

11 

Megha Rajeev652
Reflex

8.550 9.000 8.9759.575 36.100
17 10T 3 16 12 

12 

Angeles Villarreal431
High Velocity

8.725 8.600 9.4509.200 35.975
14 15 9 2T 13T

13T

Portia-Rena Reed275
Beaumont

9.025 8.900 9.1508.900 35.975
5 12T 16 14 13T

13T

Karleigh Niles457
Iron Cross

8.700 8.750 9.3508.975 35.775
15 14 14T 9 15 

15 

Kasey Cook518
Legacy

8.350 8.350 9.3259.125 35.150
18T 17T 10T 10T 16 

16 

Kate Mabe592
Pearland Gym.

8.775 8.350 8.9008.975 35.000
12 17T 14T 17 17 

17 

Lexi Wojciechowski544
Mary Jane's

8.225 8.450 8.1759.400 34.250
20 16 6T 21 18 

18 

Maddison Molandes751
Tall Timbers

8.350 8.250 8.4258.875 33.900
18T 19 17 20 19 

19 

Savannah Heckman447
Houston Elite

8.575 8.050 8.7508.350 33.725
16 20 21 19 20 

20 

Lucia Flores475
Jing's

7.950 6.550 8.8508.475 31.825
21 21 19 18 21 

21 
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